Features
SHB140
PICMG 1.3 Full-size CPU Card with
LGA1151 6th Generation Intel® Core™,
Intel® Q170, SATA3, USB 3.0, LAN and
DVI-I ● LGA1151 6th generation Intel® Core™ processor
● Intel® Q170
● 2 DDR4-2133 un-buffered DIMM max. up to 32 GB

Cap DesignDualView DDR4
DDR4DDR4
Ordering Information
Standard
SHB140DGGA
(P/N: TBD)
LGA1151 socket PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with DVI-I,
2 GbE LANs and audio
Optional
E9B900C000 LGA1156 cooler 4-pin H: 61.4 mm
50761222000E LGA1156 2U cooler 3-pin H: 68.8 mm
5938A808010E 2 x USB 2.0 cable w/bracket,P=2.54mm, L=190 mm
59380000290E PS/2 keyboard & mouse cable with bracket
593836A0030E 4 pin power cable to SATA x 2, L=150 mm
59384500100E Audio cable w/ bracket P=2.0 mm, L=450 mm
5948C122800E 2 x USB 3.0 cable w/Bracket 20P, L=400mm
59380703000E COM port cable x 2 w/ bracket, P=2.54,L=300mm (RC)
Updated June 29, 2016.
user
打字机文本